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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  102   Girls 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTEwers, Anna _________1

Cherokee Ben NTMourles, Minnie _________2

Brookwood Fo NTPridgen, Georgia _________3

Mountain Bro NTDavenport, Ella _________4

Crestline El NTRiddle, Emmaline _________5

Brookwood Fo NTWeiss, Emma _________6

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Anna _________7

Brookwood Fo NTJohnson, Hazel _________8

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Alice _________9

Cherokee Ben NTGoedecke, Ava _________10

Mountain Bro NTAlexander, Emaline _________11

Crestline El NTWinger, Katherine _________12

Brookwood Fo NTBenson, Leah _________13

Cherokee Ben NTGirvin, Juliet _________14

Cherokee Ben NTShelby, Savannah _________15

Cherokee Ben NTMaxwell, Ann _________16

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Leland _________17

Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Evelyn _________18

Brookwood Fo NTDye, Caroline _________19

Brookwood Fo NTSargent, Sloane _________20

Crestline El NTNichols, Mary _________21

Mountain Bro NTThomas, Grace _________22

Crestline El NTKarpeles, Lacy _________23

Brookwood Fo NTMink, Avalyn _________24

Cherokee Ben NTDecker, Manning _________25

Brookwood Fo NTLester, Lucille _________26

Event  103   Boys 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Crestline El NTJones, Liam _________1

Crestline El NTHennessy, William _________2

Brookwood Fo NTHumphreys, Jonathan _________3

Brookwood Fo NTCook, Andrew _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBragiel, James _________5

Crestline El NTPrice, John _________6

Cherokee Ben NTMiller, Jacob _________7

Cherokee Ben NTWhite, Spiro _________8

Mountain Bro NTIsrael, Charles _________9

Mountain Bro NTTickle, David _________10

Mountain Bro NTGraham, Anson _________11

Crestline El NTDapkus, Max _________12

Cherokee Ben NTPrice, Samuel _________13

Brookwood Fo NTPowell, Andrew _________14

Mountain Bro NTPiede, Noah _________15

Cherokee Ben NTDeMarco, John _________16

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, Barrett _________17

Brookwood Fo NTElmes, Nicholas _________18

Mountain Bro NTHunt, William _________19

Crestline El NTLucas, Kenan _________20

Cherokee Ben NTCade, Nathaniel _________21

Brookwood Fo NTHudson, Cooper _________22

Brookwood Fo NTKirksey, Eason _________23

Mountain Bro NTWillings, Thomas _________24

Cherokee Ben NTSaunders, James _________25

Mountain Bro NTAustin, William _________26

Event  57   Girls 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTMcClellan, Evalee _________1

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Harper _________2

Crestline El NTChoate, Murray Claire _________3

Crestline El NTHamilton, Ann Gibson _________4

Cherokee Ben NTNye, Charlotte _________5

Crestline El NTNorris, Caroline _________6

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Elizabeth _________7

Mountain Bro NTTurnbull, Gloria _________8

Crestline El NTPowell, Kate _________9

Cherokee Ben NTMeadows, Adeline _________10

Brookwood Fo NTJefferies, Elizabeth _________11

Cherokee Ben NTPaisley, Kelsey _________12

Crestline El NTRatliff, Frances _________13

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Larisey _________14

Brookwood Fo NTHalpern, Ava _________15

Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________16
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  58   Boys 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTEngel, Nathan _________1

Brookwood Fo NTMoss, William _________2

Crestline El NTLong, Charles _________3

Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Luke _________4

Cherokee Ben NTDean, Charles _________5

Crestline El NTAbbott, Henry _________6

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, William _________7

Crestline El NTFava, Brooks _________8

Brookwood Fo NTEason, Campbell _________9

Mountain Bro NTNielsen, Claude _________10

Brookwood Fo NTBrewer, Weston _________11

Mountain Bro NTRaulston, Henry _________12

Brookwood Fo NTFranks, Colin _________13

Cherokee Ben NTMiller, Richard _________14

Crestline El NTMcCloud, James _________15

Brookwood Fo NTHolt, Weston _________16

Crestline El NTSmith, Joseph _________17

Cherokee Ben NTHyde, Ethan _________18

Crestline El NTHenig, Wade _________19

Crestline El NTKnox, William _________20

Brookwood Fo NTRich, Micah _________21

Mountain Bro NTMarks, South _________22

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro NTHan, Sara _________1

Crestline El NTCoffee, Payton _________2

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Carolyn _________3

Crestline El NTFox, Margaret _________4

Cherokee Ben NTGirvin, Juliet _________5

Crestline El NTWinger, Katherine _________6

Crestline El NTPless, Caroline _________7

Crestline El NTRoden, Anne _________8

Brookwood Fo NTShaver, Anna _________9

Brookwood Fo NTLester, Lucille _________10

Crestline El NTDenney, Amelia _________11

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTFarlow, Alys _________1

Cherokee Ben NTDeBuys, Marion _________2

Brookwood Fo NTMcBryde, Palmer _________3

Cherokee Ben NTMaroules, Minnie _________4

Mountain Bro NTDoyle, Ella _________5

Crestline El NTThuston, Elizabeth _________6

Mountain Bro NTThomas, Grace _________7

Brookwood Fo NTBenson, Leah _________8

Cherokee Ben NTMaxwell, Ann _________9

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Alice _________10

Brookwood Fo NTSpear, Greta _________11

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTIsrael, Anne _________1

Crestline El NTMcCurry, Mary Parham _________2

Mountain Bro NTNolen, Margaretta _________3

Brookwood Fo NTDye, Caroline _________4

Crestline El NTLittle, Julianna _________5

Crestline El NTHaralson, Mae _________6

Cherokee Ben NTRay, Laurie _________7

Mountain Bro NTHemrick, Carlisle _________8

Crestline El NTMarshall, Camilla _________9

Mountain Bro NTVan Rooyen, Baker _________10

Cherokee Ben NTShelby, Savannah _________11

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTHenig, Jane _________1

Brookwood Fo NTSargent, Sloane _________2

Crestline El NTWhite, Ann _________3

Brookwood Fo NTJohnson, Hazel _________4

Mountain Bro NTRussell, Ann _________5

Crestline El NTWhite, Madeline _________6

Crestline El NTRiddle, Emmaline _________7

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Arden _________8

Mountain Bro NTFleming, Ann Clark _________9

Cherokee Ben NTGoedecke, Ava _________10

Cherokee Ben NTLong, Ellington _________11

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTTurner, Claire _________1

Mountain Bro NTSloan, Miller _________2

Mountain Bro NTMontgomery, Katie _________3

Crestline El NTRogers, Emiline _________4

Brookwood Fo NTPinner, Sybil _________5

Crestline El NTNichols, Mary _________6

Mountain Bro NTMcLean, Hazel _________7

Cherokee Ben NTPowell, Anna _________8

Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Phoebe-Grey _________9

Crestline El NTPeer, Frances _________10

Mountain Bro NTKiser, Grace _________11
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Cora _________1

Brookwood Fo NTBarnett, Monica _________2

Cherokee Ben NTCaJacob, Ruth _________3

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Leland _________4

Crestline El NTTuten, Hatten _________5

Crestline El NTMartin, Sullivan _________6

Crestline El NTKeathley, Carlton _________7

Mountain Bro NTDavenport, Ella _________8

Cherokee Ben NTSmitherman, Mary _________9

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Mary _________10

Crestline El NTNorwood, Virginia _________11

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTHumphreys, Jonathan _________1

Mountain Bro NTAustin, William _________2

Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Rader _________3

Cherokee Ben NTMauldin, Christopher _________4

Mountain Bro NTReynolds, Cole _________5

Crestline El NTDabal, Alexander _________6

Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Fort _________7

Mountain Bro NTGould, William _________8

Brookwood Fo NTDavis, Henry _________9

Mountain Bro NTPiede, Noah _________10

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTStill, James _________1

Brookwood Fo NTMarkham, Gray _________2

Cherokee Ben NTCade, Nathaniel _________3

Mountain Bro NTLane, Barron _________4

Crestline El NTKarpeles, Leo _________5

Crestline El NTBrown, William _________6

Crestline El NTMouron, Michael _________7

Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, Graham _________8

Cherokee Ben NTHumphries, Bradley _________9

Brookwood Fo NTMcCauley, James _________10

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTCranford, Adam _________1

Crestline El NTWood, John _________2

Crestline El NTYoe, Robert _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, Barrett _________4

Mountain Bro NTFowler, James _________5

Brookwood Fo NTCarr, Harrison _________6

Brookwood Fo NTSalem, Asher _________7

Cherokee Ben NTSingley, John _________8

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Wilson _________9

Brookwood Fo NTPierce, William _________10

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTRice, William _________1

Brookwood Fo NTElmes, Nicholas _________2

Cherokee Ben NTBragiel, James _________3

Mountain Bro NTIsrael, Charles _________4

Crestline El NTFox, William _________5

Mountain Bro NTMerrill, Thomas _________6

Mountain Bro NTGraham, Anson _________7

Mountain Bro NTGetz, Michael _________8

Crestline El NTNelson, Paul _________9

Crestline El NTJones, Arthur _________10

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro NTFountain, William _________1

Crestline El NTThrasher, Barrett _________2

Mountain Bro NTBrown, James _________3

Mountain Bro NTMillican, Jacob _________4

Mountain Bro NTStrickland, Robert _________5

Mountain Bro NTKiser, Jackson _________6

Crestline El NTCooper, Maxwell _________7

Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Thomas _________8

Mountain Bro NTShea, Owen _________9

Cherokee Ben NTWhite, Spiro _________10

Cherokee Ben NTSaunders, James _________11

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro NTWillings, Thomas _________1

Crestline El NTCornatzer, William _________2

Cherokee Ben NTMiller, Jacob _________3

Cherokee Ben NTPatterson, Colin _________4

Crestline El NTRatliff, William _________5

Crestline El NTLenneman, Wilson _________6

Cherokee Ben NTBrown, James _________7

Crestline El NTDapkus, Max _________8

Brookwood Fo NTSargent, Henry _________9

Crestline El NTHarrison, Watson _________10

Cherokee Ben NTPrice, Samuel _________11

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTEllis, Mary Carter _________1

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Larisey _________2

Crestline El NTHolt, Margaret _________3

Mountain Bro NTPrum, Campbell _________4

Mountain Bro NTBond, Betty _________5

Cherokee Ben NTBrand, Charlotte _________6

Cherokee Ben NTFron, Katherine _________7

Mountain Bro NTRodriguez Barrantes, Lucia _________8

Brookwood Fo NTCollins, Marion _________9

Crestline El NTRice, Mary Cleveland _________10
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Brookwood Fo NTKearley, Abigail _________1

Brookwood Fo NTJohnson, Vera _________2

Crestline El NTHamilton, Ann Gibson _________3

Mountain Bro NTBaggett, Julia _________4

Mountain Bro NTRais-Bahrami, Emma _________5

Cherokee Ben NTMeadows, Adeline _________6

Brookwood Fo NTSimma, Elaine _________7

Crestline El NTGore, Cadelle _________8

Brookwood Fo NTJefferies, Elizabeth _________9

Crestline El NTCannada, Anna _________10

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Charlotte _________1

Brookwood Fo NTSpear, Mabel _________2

Cherokee Ben NTPaisley, Kelsey _________3

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Harper _________4

Crestline El NTRatliff, Frances _________5

Crestline El NTFipps, Charlotte _________6

Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________7

Crestline El NTSutlive, Elliot _________8

Crestline El NTChoate, Murray Claire _________9

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Amelia _________10

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTRathmell, Amelia _________1

Cherokee Ben NTHunter, Marianne _________2

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Grace _________3

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Jemison _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBrand, Elizabeth _________5

Cherokee Ben NTSingley, Ann _________6

Crestline El NTBurch, Margaret _________7

Brookwood Fo NTHalpern, Ava _________8

Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________9

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Eleanor _________10

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Elizabeth _________11

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTPaulk, Brooklyn _________1

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Harper _________2

Mountain Bro NTKilgore, Jordan _________3

Crestline El NTCoe, Adelaide _________4

Crestline El NTBright, Carson Katharine _________5

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Claire _________6

Cherokee Ben NTCaldwell, Alexandra _________7

Crestline El NTCleage, Alice _________8

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Elizabeth _________9

Crestline El NTBowen, Allie _________10

Brookwood Fo NTHazelrig, Hannah _________11

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTWilson, Jackson _________1

Crestline El NTMouron, Thomas _________2

Brookwood Fo NTMoss, William _________3

Cherokee Ben NTFrerman, Nicholas _________4

Brookwood Fo NTFranks, Colin _________5

Crestline El NTLewis, Chester _________6

Crestline El NTKnox, William _________7

Mountain Bro NTPeagler, Joseph _________8

Brookwood Fo NTEason, Campbell _________9

Brookwood Fo NTBrewer, Weston _________10

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBorland, William _________1

Brookwood Fo NTBeck, Boyd _________2

Brookwood Fo NTCook, Jack _________3

Mountain Bro NTKassouf, James _________4

Brookwood Fo NTBrom, Braden _________5

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Graham _________6

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Charles _________7

Crestline El NTHenig, Wade _________8

Crestline El NTDunning, Anderson _________9

Crestline El NTKing, Gregory _________10

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTChavez, Winston _________1

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Philip _________2

Cherokee Ben NTFoster, Ethan _________3

Crestline El NTDutton, Beau _________4

Crestline El NTSumners, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________6

Cherokee Ben NTMiller, Richard _________7

Cherokee Ben NTOberding, Samuel _________8

Mountain Bro NTRaulston, Henry _________9

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Luke _________10

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTRogers, Jack _________1

Mountain Bro NTMeadows, Henry _________2

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, Charles _________3

Brookwood Fo NTDavis, William _________4

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTEngel, Nathan _________6

Crestline El NTClements, William _________7

Mountain Bro NTNielsen, Claude _________8

Brookwood Fo NTRich, Micah _________9

Brookwood Fo NTBlack, Stowe _________10

Crestline El NTLeeker, Charles _________11
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Crestline El NTMcCurry, Martin _________1

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Hayes _________2

Cherokee Ben NTWhite, William _________3

Crestline El NTPeer, Walter _________4

Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Luke _________5

Mountain Bro NTMarks, South _________6

Crestline El NTMcCloud, James _________7

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Benjamin _________8

Crestline El NTFava, Brooks _________9

Brookwood Fo NTMorgan, Benjamin _________10

Crestline El NTBellot, William _________11

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMaroules, Minnie _________1

Crestline El NTDenney, Amelia _________2

Crestline El NTTuten, Hatten _________3

Cherokee Ben NTShelby, Savannah _________4

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Leland _________5

Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Cora _________6

Crestline El NTKeathley, Carlton _________7

Crestline El NTMorris, Ellen _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTSloan, Miller _________1

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Hazel _________2

Mountain Bro NTMcLean, Hazel _________3

Crestline El NTOrrock, Madeline _________4

Mountain Bro NTMcCrary, Lucille _________5

Mountain Bro NTGraham, Andi _________6

Mountain Bro NTPendleton, Lillie _________7

Mountain Bro NTDoyle, Ella _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Magdalyn _________1

Cherokee Ben NTSmitherman, Mary _________2

Crestline El NTKarpeles, Lacy _________3

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Anna _________4

Brookwood Fo NTMota, Madeline _________5

Crestline El NTNorwood, Virginia _________6

Mountain Bro NTThomas, Grace _________7

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Mary _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Melissa _________1

Mountain Bro NTBrower, Ellen _________2

Brookwood Fo NTDye, Caroline _________3

Brookwood Fo NTMcBryde, Palmer _________4

Mountain Bro NTGunn, Nora _________5

Mountain Bro NTKiser, Grace _________6

Crestline El NTKillion, Anna _________7

Brookwood Fo NTBarnett, Monica _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTEwers, Anna _________1

Crestline El NTWhite, Ann _________2

Cherokee Ben NTDeBuys, Marion _________3

Crestline El NTMarshall, Camilla _________4

Mountain Bro NTNolen, Margaretta _________5

Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Evelyn _________6

Cherokee Ben NTFarlow, Alys _________7

Crestline El NTRoden, Anne _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTLittle, Julianna _________1

Mountain Bro NTDavenport, Ella _________2

Mountain Bro NTFleming, Ann Clark _________3

Cherokee Ben NTCaJacob, Ruth _________4

Brookwood Fo NTSpear, Greta _________5

Brookwood Fo NTRichards, Evelyn _________6

Cherokee Ben NTRay, Laurie _________7

Cherokee Ben NTSummers, Caroline _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMontgomery, Katie _________1

Crestline El NTDunning, Ann _________2

Cherokee Ben NTTurner, Claire _________3

Crestline El NTPeer, Frances _________4

Crestline El NTKarpeles, Jane _________5

Brookwood Fo NTPinner, Sybil _________6

Cherokee Ben NTGirvin, Juliet _________7

Mountain Bro NTAlexander, Emaline _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Phoebe-Grey _________1

Cherokee Ben NTLong, Ellington _________2

Mountain Bro NTVan Rooyen, Baker _________3

Mountain Bro NTCrosby, Naomi _________4

Crestline El NTMcCurry, Mary Parham _________5

Cherokee Ben NTGoedecke, Ava _________6

Crestline El NTRiddle, Emmaline _________7

Mountain Bro NTRussell, Ann _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTCoffee, Payton _________1

Crestline El NTPittard, Marguerite _________2

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Carolyn _________3

Crestline El NTWhite, Madeline _________4

Crestline El NTHenig, Jane _________5

Crestline El NTTaylor, Fleming _________6

Crestline El NTMartin, Sullivan _________7

Cherokee Ben NTMaxwell, Ann _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   10 of  11   Finals...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Mountain Bro NTHemrick, Carlisle _________1

Crestline El NTMaher, Morgan _________2

Brookwood Fo NTMink, Avalyn _________3

Mountain Bro NTGunn, Olivia _________4

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Alice _________5

Crestline El NTRogers, Emiline _________6

Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Rosemary _________7

Mountain Bro NTGamble, Hannah _________8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTSpink, Sadie _________2

Mountain Bro NTAnderson, Kathleen _________3

Mountain Bro NTHan, Sara _________4

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Arden _________5

Crestline El NTPless, Caroline _________6

Crestline El NTFox, Margaret _________7

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMerrill, Thomas _________1

Crestline El NTLucas, Kenan _________2

Mountain Bro NTBrown, James _________3

Mountain Bro NTSwanson, Gordon _________4

Crestline El NTBowen, Benjamin _________5

Crestline El NTBrown, William _________6

Cherokee Ben NTDeMarco, John _________7

Mountain Bro NTShea, Owen _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTCranford, Adam _________1

Brookwood Fo NTDavis, Henry _________2

Mountain Bro NTCooley, Bronson _________3

Crestline El NTRatliff, William _________4

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, Bobby _________5

Mountain Bro NTHunt, William _________6

Crestline El NTCate, Parker _________7

Mountain Bro NTKiser, Jackson _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTBeatty, Townes _________1

Mountain Bro NTMillican, Jacob _________2

Crestline El NTHennessy, William _________3

Brookwood Fo NTSargent, Henry _________4

Crestline El NTJones, Arthur _________5

Crestline El NTHolahan, Collier _________6

Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Thomas _________7

Mountain Bro NTAustin, William _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGraham, Anson _________1

Crestline El NTRice, William _________2

Cherokee Ben NTCarlisle, John _________3

Cherokee Ben NTFoster, Andrew _________4

Mountain Bro NTBaggett, Hudson _________5

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Wilson _________6

Mountain Bro NTIsrael, Charles _________7

Crestline El NTStill, James _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTRais-Bahrami, Christopher _________1

Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Brooks _________2

Crestline El NTYoe, Robert _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBridgers, Daniel _________4

Mountain Bro NTLunsford, Mabry _________5

Cherokee Ben NTWilson, Tucker _________6

Mountain Bro NTFowler, James _________7

Cherokee Ben NTSaunders, James _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTMouron, Michael _________1

Brookwood Fo NTCarr, Harrison _________2

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, Everitt _________3

Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Fort _________4

Brookwood Fo NTMcCauley, James _________5

Crestline El NTCooper, Maxwell _________6

Brookwood Fo NTHazelrig, William _________7

Mountain Bro NTDouglas, Jonathan _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTHumphreys, Jonathan _________1

Brookwood Fo NTSchilder, John _________2

Crestline El NTClements, George _________3

Mountain Bro NTStrickland, Robert _________4

Crestline El NTFox, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTPierce, William _________6

Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, Graham _________7

Cherokee Ben NTBragiel, James _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTGechijian, James _________1

Crestline El NTLenneman, Wilson _________2

Mountain Bro NTGould, William _________3

Crestline El NTMarks, John William _________4

Cherokee Ben NTMauldin, Christopher _________5

Brookwood Fo NTRichards, Lee _________6

Crestline El NTGimenez, Andrew _________7

Crestline El NTWise, Marshall _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   9 of  11   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Mountain Bro NTWillings, Thomas _________1

Crestline El NTJones, Liam _________2

Mountain Bro NTHudson, Henry _________3

Mountain Bro NTTickle, David _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBrown, James _________5

Brookwood Fo NTSalem, Asher _________6

Crestline El NTMcElroy, Jacob _________7

Crestline El NTWood, John _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTFountain, William _________1

Crestline El NTDabal, Alexander _________2

Mountain Bro NTReynolds, Cole _________3

Crestline El NTHarrison, Watson _________4

Mountain Bro NTLane, Barron _________5

Crestline El NTCornatzer, William _________6

Cherokee Ben NTSingley, John _________7

Brookwood Fo NTMarkham, Gray _________8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTLessa, Elijah _________2

Crestline El NTKarpeles, Leo _________3

Mountain Bro NTPiede, Noah _________4

Crestline El NTNelson, Paul _________5

Brookwood Fo NTCook, Andrew _________6

Brookwood Fo NTElmes, Nicholas _________7

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Harper _________1

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Grace _________2

Cherokee Ben NTBrand, Charlotte _________3

Mountain Bro NTMcMillan, Grace _________4

Crestline El NTCleage, Alice _________5

Brookwood Fo NTJohnson, Vera _________6

Cherokee Ben NTMarx, Stella _________7

Crestline El NTFipps, Charlotte _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTHolt, Margaret _________1

Brookwood Fo NTHalpern, Ava _________2

Cherokee Ben NTSingley, Mary _________3

Mountain Bro NTPounds, Anne _________4

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Elizabeth _________5

Brookwood Fo NTRediker, Lorol _________6

Brookwood Fo NTSpear, Mabel _________7

Crestline El NTDoss, Rumi _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTEllis, Mary Carter _________1

Cherokee Ben NTHunter, Marianne _________2

Mountain Bro NTCrull, Mary _________3

Mountain Bro NTBittick, Grace _________4

Brookwood Fo NTDye, Annabelle _________5

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Amelia _________6

Mountain Bro NTChambliss, Charlotte _________7

Mountain Bro NTRais-Bahrami, Emma _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGunn, Madeline _________1

Mountain Bro NTKilgore, Jordan _________2

Brookwood Fo NTKearley, Abigail _________3

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Eleanor _________4

Crestline El NTBurch, Margaret _________5

Crestline El NTRay, Helen _________6

Cherokee Ben NTFron, Katherine _________7

Crestline El NTRice, Mary Cleveland _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTPaulk, Brooklyn _________1

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Elizabeth _________2

Crestline El NTBankhead, Carolyn _________3

Crestline El NTChoate, Murray Claire _________4

Crestline El NTFlurry, Elizabeth _________5

Brookwood Fo NTDeskin, Samantha _________6

Crestline El NTCannada, Anna _________7

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Jemison _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTPounds, Catherine _________1

Crestline El NTWinger, Jennings _________2

Brookwood Fo NTCollins, Marion _________3

Brookwood Fo NTSimma, Elaine _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBevis, Virginia _________5

Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________6

Crestline El NTLiles, Caroline _________7

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTSutlive, Elliot _________2

Crestline El NTBright, Carson Katharine _________3

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Maitri _________4

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Harper _________5

Crestline El NTSamuels, Caroline _________6

Crestline El NTPowell, Kate _________7

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________2

Brookwood Fo NTKapuya, Amelia _________3

Crestline El NTRatliff, Frances _________4

Crestline El NTBowen, Allie _________5

Brookwood Fo NTHazelrig, Hannah _________6

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Claire _________7
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTCaldwell, Alexandra _________2

Mountain Bro NTNasca, Megan _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Charlotte _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBrand, Elizabeth _________5

Cherokee Ben NTRediker, Pamela _________6

Cherokee Ben NTPinnick, Honora _________7

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTKing, Gregory _________1

Crestline El NTCouch, John _________2

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Hayes _________3

Brookwood Fo NTGraham, Liam _________4

Crestline El NTMouron, Thomas _________5

Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Luke _________6

Brookwood Fo NTHasen, William _________7

Crestline El NTRogers, Jack _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBrom, Braden _________1

Cherokee Ben NTWhite, William _________2

Mountain Bro NTPetrey, Wilkes _________3

Brookwood Fo NTDavis, William _________4

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________6

Crestline El NTPapapietro, Thomas _________7

Crestline El NTSumners, William _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTLewis, Chester _________1

Mountain Bro NTKassouf, James _________2

Cherokee Ben NTFrerman, Nicholas _________3

Brookwood Fo NTEwers, Alexander _________4

Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Fleet _________5

Crestline El NTMcKnight, William _________6

Brookwood Fo NTRuss, Andrew _________7

Crestline El NTLeeker, Charles _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTJames, Jackson _________1

Brookwood Fo NTBlack, Stowe _________2

Mountain Bro NTPhilipp, John _________3

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, Charles _________4

Brookwood Fo NTCook, Jack _________5

Brookwood Fo NTMcMillan, Finn _________6

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, William _________7

Mountain Bro NTPritchett, Samuel _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTClements, William _________1

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Charles _________2

Mountain Bro NTGrooms, Edwards _________3

Crestline El NTBoehme, Holman _________4

Crestline El NTDutton, Beau _________5

Mountain Bro NTPeagler, Joseph _________6

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Graham _________7

Brookwood Fo NTHolt, Weston _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTOzier, Grey _________1

Crestline El NTAbbott, Henry _________2

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Benjamin _________3

Mountain Bro NTRaulston, Henry _________4

Crestline El NTHennessy, Peter _________5

Mountain Bro NTMeadows, Henry _________6

Crestline El NTNeighbors, Hugh _________7

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Philip _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTHyde, Ethan _________1

Mountain Bro NTNielsen, Claude _________2

Crestline El NTPeer, Walter _________3

Cherokee Ben NTWilson, Jackson _________4

Mountain Bro NTWhite, Evans _________5

Crestline El NTLong, Charles _________6

Crestline El NTBellot, William _________7

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
F NTMountain Bro _________2

F NTCrestline El _________3

D NTCrestline El _________4

B NTCherokee Ben _________5

E NTMountain Bro _________6

D NTBrookwood Fo _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
A NTMountain Bro _________2

B NTCrestline El _________3

C NTCherokee Ben _________4

A NTCrestline El _________5

C NTBrookwood Fo _________6

A NTCherokee Ben _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B NTMountain Bro _________1

E NTCrestline El _________2

A NTBrookwood Fo _________3

C NTCrestline El _________4

D NTMountain Bro _________5

B NTBrookwood Fo _________6

C NTMountain Bro _________7
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2023 - 4/18/2023 to 4/19/2023

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
C NTCrestline El _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

F NTCrestline El _________4

B NTMountain Bro _________5

D NTBrookwood Fo _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
A NTCrestline El _________2

A NTCherokee Ben _________3

D NTCrestline El _________4

A NTMountain Bro _________5

A NTBrookwood Fo _________6

E NTMountain Bro _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
C NTBrookwood Fo _________1

B NTBrookwood Fo _________2

C NTCherokee Ben _________3

E NTCrestline El _________4

C NTMountain Bro _________5

B NTCrestline El _________6

D NTMountain Bro _________7

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTCherokee Ben _________1

B NTMountain Bro _________2

B NTBrookwood Fo _________3

D NTMountain Bro _________4

D NTCrestline El _________5

A NTBrookwood Fo _________6

A NTCrestline El _________7

C NTMountain Bro _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
E NTCrestline El _________1

B NTCherokee Ben _________2

E NTMountain Bro _________3

C NTBrookwood Fo _________4

C NTCrestline El _________5

A NTMountain Bro _________6

B NTCrestline El _________7

D NTBrookwood Fo _________8

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/18/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
D NTBrookwood Fo _________1

B NTCrestline El _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

G NTCrestline El _________4

B NTMountain Bro _________5

A NTMountain Bro _________6

C NTCrestline El _________7

C NTBrookwood Fo _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
F NTCrestline El _________1

A NTCherokee Ben _________2

B NTBrookwood Fo _________3

E NTBrookwood Fo _________4

E NTCrestline El _________5

A NTCrestline El _________6

A NTBrookwood Fo _________7

D NTCrestline El _________8


